@ VESTEC

Price
Floor Garden Terrace Garage SP;:kihg :(hell

Core
1 ek o2 20 omme m asamt 1 20700 000 K&  VACANT
2 sk 2 r1n5’23'5 62m  12m  181mP 2 e e SOLD
3 4k 2 :n_523.5 78m*  12m’  181m® 2 17 460 000 K¢
4 ek > r1n722'6 191m*  12m’  181m? 2 o 21520 000 K&  VACANT
5 6k Lo r1n722'6 192m  12m*  181m’ 2 21320 000 KE  VACANT
6 4tk > r1n523'5 79m  12m 181m? 2 e e SOLD
7 4+kk ﬁl'lf,z' r1n523'5 79 m? 12 m? 81m* 2 17 500 000 K& VACANT
8 6rkk > #722'6 192m  12m  181m 2 e e SOLD
9 6+kk h'F/,z' ;722'5 192m*  12m’ 181m* 2 21420 000 K& VACANT
10 a+kk 1% 23'5 76m’  12m’  181m’ 2 e e SOLD
11 vk G2 30 g5 nm awm 2 17 600 000 K& VACANT
12 ek o2 P gem m 11w 2 SOLD
ER r1n722'5 191m>  12m*  181m* 2 e e SOLD
14 avkk A% r1n523.5 77m*  12m* 181m? 2 e e SOLD
15 a+kk 1% r1n523.5 78m*  12m*  181m? 2 e e SOLD
16 6k 1” r1n722'5 192m  12m*  181m’ 2 e e SOLD
17 6k A” r1n722'5 191m?  12m?  181m’ 2 e e SOLD
18 a+kk . 1* ;523'5 glm’  12m’  181m’ 2 e e SOLD
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4+kk

6+kk

4+kk

4+kk

3+kk

4+kk

4+kk

4+kk

6+kk

44kk

44+kk

6+kk

6+kk

4+kk

4+kk

6+kk

6+kk

4+kk

Floor

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.

1./2.
NP

1/2.
NP

1./2.

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
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Garden

82 m’

193 m?

178 m?

202 m’

135 m’

70 m’

179 m’

192 m?

108 m?

106 m?

218 m?

211 m?

97 m’

95 m’

200 m’

205 m’

Terrace

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12.5 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m’

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

Garage

18.1 m’

18.1 m?

18.1m’

18.1m’

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m’

18.1 m’

18.1 m’?

2/3

Parking

slot

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

16 700 000 K¢ VACANT

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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4+kk

6+kk

6+kk

4+kk

4+kk

6+kk

6+kk

4+kk

4+Kkk

6+kk

Floor

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.

1./2.
NP

1./2.
NP

1./2.
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Garden

92 m’

203 m’

218 m?

90 m’

90 m’

192 m’

228 m’?

71 m?

75 m?

233 m’

Terrace

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m?

12 m’

12 m?

12 m?

Garage

18.1 m’

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m?

18.1 m’

18.1 m’

18.1 m’?

18.1 m’?

18.1m’

18.1m’

3/3

Parking

slot

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

----- SOLD

22200 000 K& VACANT
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